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Alias
Stil Smokn

Duke City Deadeye

Slowaz Molasses
Leathersmith
Harry Trigger
Rowdy Bob
Lanky Frame
Tucker McNeely
Pinewood Kid
Cleve

Jack High Homer
Letsdoit

Kid Ricky Bobby
Shootin Fox
Preacherman
Deputy Dan
Johnny Knight
Reckon

Tobin Kid

Jim Brown
Coftee

Diamond Dee

Category
WBM
WBM
WBM
WBT
WBT
WBT
WBM
WBT
WBM
WBT
WBM
WBM
WBM
WBM
WBM
WBM
WBT
WBM
WBT
WBT
WBM
WBLT

2023 CaC Wild Bunch
9/20/2023
Match Results (by time)

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
209.63 14 45.95 1 48.62 4 75.91 8 39.15 1
21447 14  48.48 3 40.64 1 75.81 6 49.54 4
218.12 16  47.36 2 44.78 2 75.06 5 50.92 7
240.01 27  54.80 4 52.35 6 67.79 1 65.07 16
243.69 30 59.90 7 49.48 5 71.97 4 62.34 14
24821 27  76.88 15 52.62 7 71.17 2 47.54 3
24889 32 56.50 5 67.87 15 77.23 10 47.29
250.82 35 57.74 61.51 10 75.83 7 55.74 12
256.02 37 77.02 16  45.84 3 83.44 12 49.72 6
270.87 44  68.45 10 61.09 9 87.95 15 53.38 10
273.14 47  76.69 14  65.78 13 77.10 9 53.57 11
281.78 52 83.73 19 67.59 14 79.31 11 51.15 8
285.09 51 98.76 27 5649 8 71.41 3 58.43 13
286.52 48  71.72 11 65.32 12 99.78 20  49.70 5
287.74 56  64.29 80.25 22 91.32 17  51.88 9
29433 59  67.69 71.37 17  91.59 18  63.68 15
301.60 64 74.18 13 73.26 18  88.23 16  65.93 17
32424 76  97.58 26  73.51 19 84.19 13 68.96 18
34639 88 91.53 23 7433 20 105.67 25 74.86 20
356.50 92 97.36 25 70.71 16 111.10 28  77.33 23
356.96 85  80.35 17 10048 27 98.98 19 77.15 22
35720 92 101.94 28  75.65 21 103.36 22 76.25 21



Match
Finish
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Alias
Whiskey Sipper
Bubba Bear
Senior Wright
Ever Ready Sixguns
Peacemaker Mike
Justified
Dixie Deadeye
Ruidoso
Diablo Blanco
Wiggley Down Yonder
Chas B Wolfson
Dragon Hill Dave
Griff
Shalako Wray
Dirt Dart
Dusty Tooms

Troubleshooter Lou (MDQ)

Sedalia Dave (MDQ)

Ninety Caliber Al (MDQ)

Navy Davey
Fence Post

T-Bone Dooley

Final
Category Time Rank
WBT 359.17 76
WBM 360.65 94
WBM 377.01 96
WBM 396.68 93
WBM 419.65 107
WBM 42099 113
WBLM 462.00 120
WBT 462.85 115
WBM 463.48 122
WBM 475.79 121
WBM 486.19 115
WBT 57432 134
WBT 658.90 137
WBM 668.21 138
WBT 709.91 145
WBM - -
WBM - -
WBT - -
WBM - -
WBM - -
WBM - -
WBM - -

Stage 1

Time
82.78
84.80
85.53
73.53
93.46
125.87
109.80
120.38
122.44
113.92
87.30
163.48
110.14
206.78
171.71

Rank
18
20
21
12
24
34
29
32
33
31
22
35
30
37
36

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
62.57 11 86.55 14 127.27 33
87.73 24 107.11 26  81.01 24
99.84 26 10451 24 87.13 25
122.59 32 100.59 21  99.97 28
101.93 28 103.64 23 120.62 32
84.64 23 11337 29 97.11 27
134.11 34 11091 27 107.18 30
122.51 31 14799 33 71.97 19
11743 30 11836 30 10525 29
96.44 25 15740 34 108.03 31
190.62 36 120.79 31  87.48 26
12484 33 146.05 32 13995 34
145.07 35 250.00 37 153.69 35
10542 29 18747 36 168.54 36
208.05 37 16042 35 169.73 37
- - 999.99 38 999.99 38
- - 999.99 38 999.99 38
- - 999.99 38 999.99 38



